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WT #06 2024 Warstein by Discgolf Detmold e.V.
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

A-Klasse

1 Michael Stelte 06/08/24 09:00 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 -1 35   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -6 30 -7 65

2 Jannick Ahlvers 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 -3 33   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 -5 31 -8 64

3 Volker Ahlvers 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 0 36   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 -1 35 -1 71

4 Simon Guder 06/08/24 09:00 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 4 0 36   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 -3 33 -3 69

5 Hape Bruns 06/08/24 09:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 -1 35   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 0 36 -1 71

6 Fabian Marten 06/08/24 09:00 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +2 38   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -2 34 0 72

7 Andreas Feldhaus 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 -1 35   

  06/08/24 11:30 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 +4 40 +3 75

8 Sven Heiken 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 5 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 5 +4 40   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 37 +5 77

B-Klasse

1 Henrik Eicker 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 -3 33   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 0 36 -3 69

2 Sebastian Ulkan 06/08/24 09:00 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 -2 34   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +2 38 0 72

2 Sebastian Beier 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 +1 37   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 0 36 +1 73

2 Kai Roxlau 06/08/24 09:00 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 0 36   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 0 36 0 72

5 Andreas Möllers 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 +2 38   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 0 36 +2 74

6 Ralf Piechnik 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 +1 37   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 +2 38 +3 75

6 Kevin Fischer 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 0 36   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 2 4 5 +3 39 +3 75

8 Daniel Salins 06/08/24 09:00 2 4 3 5 2 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 +1 37   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 +3 39 +4 76
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

8 Stefan Gerling 06/08/24 09:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 7 +4 40   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 0 36 +4 76

8 Nico Petersen 06/08/24 09:00 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +3 39   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 +1 37 +4 76

8 Philipp Schepers 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 +1 37   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 5 2 2 2 4 2 6 3 3 3 4 +2 38 +3 75

12 Peter Fischer 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 +2 38   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 +3 39 +5 77

13 Sebastian Hoffmann 06/08/24 09:00 2 4 2 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 +3 39   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 +3 39 +6 78

13 Philipp Schulte 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +1 37   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 7 +5 41 +6 78

15 Marc Hille 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 6 +5 41   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 6 3 4 4 5 +6 42 +11 83

C-Klasse

1 Jörn Skuraß 06/08/24 09:00 3 2 2 3 2 5 2 4 4 2 4 4 +1 37   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 0 36 +1 73

2 Markus Bayer 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 -1 35   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +2 38 +1 73

3 Christian Schebaum 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 +6 42   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 -4 32 +2 74

4 Sven Pipjorke 06/08/24 09:00 2 4 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 +3 39   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 0 36 +3 75

5 René Westermann 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 +1 37   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 4 2 2 2 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 +4 40 +5 77

6 Raphael Esterle 06/08/24 09:00 1 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +1 37   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 5 +2 38 +3 75

6 Benjamin Fischer 06/08/24 09:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 +2 38   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 +4 40 +6 78

8 Nico Rahe 06/08/24 09:00 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 +2 38   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 +6 42 +8 80

9 Frank Witt 06/08/24 09:00 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 +8 44   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 0 36 +8 80

10 Marion Wolf 06/08/24 09:00 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +3 39   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 7 +6 42 +9 81

11 Thomas Pape 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 8 +7 43   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 +5 41 +12 84
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

12 Frank Märtins 06/08/24 09:00 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 6 3 3 7 +8 44   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 +4 40 +12 84

13 Tobias Kampe 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 8 +8 44   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 7 +5 41 +13 85

D-Klasse

1 Jannik Thumann 06/08/24 09:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 -3 33   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 4 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 -2 34 -5 67

2 Robin Balicki 06/08/24 09:00 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 +4 40   

  06/08/24 11:30 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 +1 37 +5 77

3 Timon Langenberg 06/08/24 09:00 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 +4 40   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +1 37 +5 77

4 Torben Langenberg 06/08/24 09:00 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 +4 40   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 6 +3 39 +7 79

5 Reinhard Ruberg 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 +5 41   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 +1 37 +6 78

6 Jonas Märtins 06/08/24 09:00 2 2 3 3 5 6 3 3 5 6 2 7 +11 47   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 7 +4 40 +15 87

7 Johannes Harlaar 06/08/24 09:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 7 +13 49   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +6 42 +19 91

8 Kerstin Esterle 06/08/24 09:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 3 +7 43   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 +6 42 +13 85

9 Bernd Dicke 06/08/24 09:00 2 5 2 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 +13 49   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 +5 41 +18 90

10 Anja Märtins 06/08/24 09:00 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 +6 42   

  06/08/24 11:30 2 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 +10 46 +16 88

11 Helge Strott 06/08/24 09:00 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 +7 43   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 5 7 4 4 4 +17 53 +24 96

12 Dennis Goersmeier 06/08/24 09:00 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 +8 44   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 +8 44 +16 88

13 Rita Ruberg 06/08/24 09:00 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 8 +17 53   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 +12 48 +29 101

14 Julia Dicke 06/08/24 09:00 2 4 3 3 5 6 3 6 5 5 3 4 +13 49   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 +12 48 +25 97

15 Victoria Grosser 06/08/24 09:00 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 +16 52   

  06/08/24 11:30 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 6 5 7 +21 57 +37 109

16 Gaby Primmer 06/08/24 09:00 4 5 5 4 6 6 6 7 4 4 4 8 +27 63   

  06/08/24 11:30 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 4 5 +19 55 +46 118
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

Junior ≤ 18

1 Jonas Märtins 06/08/24 14:20 2 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +3 39 +18 126

2 Julia Dicke 06/08/24 14:20 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 6 +15 51 +40 148

Pro Open Women

1 Marion Wolf 06/08/24 14:20 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 +3 39 +12 120

2 Kerstin Esterle 06/08/24 14:20 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 +8 44 +21 129

3 Anja Märtins 06/08/24 14:20 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 7 +7 43 +23 131

4 Rita Ruberg 06/08/24 14:20 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 +10 46 +39 147

5 Victoria Grosser 06/08/24 14:20 7 4 3 4 3 5 4 7 3 3 5 5 +17 53 +54 162

6 Gaby Primmer 06/08/24 14:20 3 6 4 4 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 4 +20 56 +66 174

Pro Open

1 Michael Stelte 06/08/24 14:20 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 -2 34 -9 99

2 Jannick Ahlvers 06/08/24 14:20 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 0 36 -8 100

3 Simon Guder 06/08/24 14:20 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 5 3 2 6 -2 34 -5 103

4 Henrik Eicker 06/08/24 14:20 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 0 36 -3 105

5 Hape Bruns 06/08/24 14:20 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 5 -1 35 -2 106

6 Fabian Marten 06/08/24 14:20 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 0 36 0 108

6 Jannik Thumann 06/08/24 14:20 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 6 +5 41 0 108

6 Sebastian Beier 06/08/24 14:20 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 -1 35 0 108

9 Philipp Schepers 06/08/24 14:20 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 3 3 5 +1 37 +4 112

9 Robin Balicki 06/08/24 14:20 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 2 2 2 4 -1 35 +4 112

11 Raphael Esterle 06/08/24 14:20 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 5 3 5 4 +3 39 +6 114

12 Philipp Schulte 06/08/24 14:20 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 +2 38 +8 116

13 Timon Langenberg 06/08/24 14:20 3 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 +4 40 +9 117

14 Torben Langenberg 06/08/24 14:20 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 +5 41 +12 120

15 Tobias Kampe 06/08/24 14:20 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 +9 45 +22 130

16 Dennis Goersmeier 06/08/24 14:20 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 4 +9 45 +25 133

Pro Master 40+

1 Frank Witt 06/08/24 14:20 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +3 39 +11 119

2 Thomas Pape 06/08/24 14:20 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 +4 40 +16 124

3 Frank Märtins 06/08/24 14:20 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 4 +5 41 +17 125

4 Bernd Dicke 06/08/24 14:20 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 +4 40 +22 130

Pro Master 50+

1 Volker Ahlvers 06/08/24 14:20 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 5 3 2 3 3 -5 31 -6 102

2 Jörn Skuraß 06/08/24 14:20 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 -4 32 -3 105

3 Andreas Feldhaus 06/08/24 14:20 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 -1 35 +2 110

4 Sebastian Hoffmann 06/08/24 14:20 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 38 +8 116
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

Pro Master 60+

1 Reinhard Ruberg 06/08/24 14:20 2 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 4 +7 43 +13 121
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 2.4 3.2 2.7 2.9 3 3.7 3.1 3.9 3.6 3.6 3.4 4.4 39.8

Difficulty 1 6 2 3 4 10 5 11 9 8 7 12 3.8

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 92 25 55 44 42 2 35 7 6 12 13 333 20%

Par 0 33 69 69 71 65 67 65 46 62 58 70 31 706 43%

Bogey 1 10 36 11 18 24 47 28 50 49 48 45 61 427 26%

Double Bogey 2 6 2 4 5 14 7 23 15 16 9 21 122 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 7 1 8 4 3 10 35 2%

Other >3 1 1 3 1 14 20 1%
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